
MARKS GRADE MARKS GRADE MARKS GRADE

18619514 M ABHAY GANARAJ 88 A2 95 A1 98 A1
18619515 F AGRIMA T R 86 B1 67 B1 70 B2
18619516 M AKSHAY H TOGUNASI 89 A2 70 B1 74 B1
18619517 F ANN MICHELLE SIMON 94 A1 83 A1 96 A1
18619518 F APOORVA N PARASHAR 91 A2 71 B1 75 B1
18619519 M DANISH KUMAR K NAIDU 86 B1 90 A1 93 A1
18619520 F HRUDIPRIYA SANDEEP KULKARNI 85 B1 58 C2 59 C2
18619521 M KRISHNAPRASAD SUNAGAR 92 A1 83 A1 91 A1
18619522 M MEHAFOOZ S KASHMIR 67 C2 77 A2 87 A2
18619523 M MOHAMMED FARHAN PATIL 83 B1 59 C1 74 B1
18619524 F N TANMAIE 87 A2 79 A2 91 A1
18619525 M NIKU KUMAR 60 D1 66 B2 80 A2
18619526 F PRATIBHA R ASANGI 82 B1 75 A2 92 A1
18619527 F RAKSHITHA S 86 B1 64 B2 83 A2
18619528 F S BHAVANA 85 B1 62 C1 86 A2
18619529 M S PAVAN KUMAR 82 B1 72 B1 73 B1
18619530 F SANJEEVANI 76 C1 58 C2 86 A2
18619531 M SHARV MALHOTRA 91 A2 79 A2 92 A1
18619532 M SHOAIB AHMED SHIRAJUDDEN NASHIPUDI 80 B2 64 B2 81 A2
18619533 F SHRADDHA ITI 89 A2 85 A1 98 A1
18619534 F SHREEJA B KURIYAVAR 91 A2 95 A1 100 A1
18619535 F SHRIGOURI D LINGADHAL 83 B1 73 B1 79 B1
18619536 M SRITEJ N VAIDYA 69 C2 61 C1 86 A2
18619537 F SUPREETA F ANGADI 82 B1 69 B1 84 A2
18619538 F VARSHINI ASANGI 86 B1 68 B1 87 A2
18619539 F AMULYA ANAND KARAGUDARI 79 B2
18619540 M BHUVAN M SHALDAR 83 B1
18619541 F JYOTSNA MAURYA 91 A2
18619542 M KUSHAL SIDDNURKAR 73 C1
18619543 F MANISHIKA A P 95 A1
18619544 M MAYUR PRASAD G 71 C1
18619545 F NIMISHA SABU 90 A2
18619546 F POOJA BHAJANTRI 87 A2
18619547 F PRIYANKA SHARANAPPA WADDAR 60 D1
18619548 M ROHIT P H 94 A1

CHEMISTRYRoll No Gender Name ENGLISH PHYSICS



18619549 M SHIVAM PANDEY 96 A1
18619550 M SHRISHANK S KULKARNI 66 C2
18619551 F SNEHA S PAWAR 73 C1



MARKS GRADE MARKS GRADE MARKS GRADE MARKS GRADE MARKS GRADE MARKS GRADE

96 A1 78 A2 97 A2
77 B2 58 C1 98 A2

79 B2 72 B1 93 B2
99 A1 78 A2 100 A1

78 B1 56 C1 95 B1
83 B1 61 B2 96 A2
80 B1 90 A2 96 A2

97 A1 90 A1 99 A1
80 B2 68 B1 86 C2
81 B2 49 C2 91 B2
88 B1 78 A2 97 A2

66 C1 91 A1 74 D2
96 A1 74 C1 96 A2

88 B1 63 B2 100 A1
89 A2 56 C1 96 A2

82 B2 64 B2 90 C1
90 A2 53 C1 88 C1

85 B1 77 A2 94 B1
86 A2 55 C1 97 A2
93 A1 81 A2 100 A1
99 A1 87 A1 97 A2
79 B1 70 C2 86 C2

89 A2 58 C1 92 B2
78 B2 48 D1 81 D1

87 A2 55 C1 94 B1
80 B1 80 B1
88 A2 88 A2
90 A2 90 A2
88 A2 88 A2
93 A1 93 A1
80 B1 80 B1
90 A2 90 A2

78 C1 84 A2 84 A2
61 D1 60 C2 60 C2

92 A1 92 A1

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA No.1 HUBBALLI
CLASS XII - CBSE RESULT 2024-25

BIOLOGY COMPUTER SC MATHS HINDI AI

ECONOMICS



98 A1 98 A1
81 B1 81 B1

78 C1 69 B2 69 B2



MARKS GRADE MARKS GRADE MARKS GRADE

68 C1 56 C1 89 B2
87 A2 77 B1 97 A1
95 A1 79 A2 98 A1
91 A1 82 A2 93 B1
90 A2 88 A2 99 A1
51 D1 44 D2 84 C1
91 A1 68 B1 95 A2
68 C1 64 B2 - -
51 D1 47 D1 - -
93 A1 92 A1 97 A1

BUSINESS STUDIES ACCOUNTANCY INFORMATICS PRACTICES



95 A1 95 A1 97 A1
54 C2 51 C2 81 C1
70 B2 51 C2 - -



A1 A2

ENG SCI STREAM 2 7

ENG COMM STREAM 3 3

ENG OVERALL 5 10

PHYSICS 6 4

CHEMISTRY 9 9

BIOLOGY 4 4

COMP SC 2 1

MATHS 2 5

HIN SCI STREAM 1 1

HIN COMM STREAM 0 0

HIN OVERALL 1 1

IP 5 1

ECONOMICS 3 5

BUSINESS STUDIES 5 2

ACCOUNTANCY 2 3

AI SCI STREAM 4 9

AI COMMERCE STREAM 3 5

AI BOTH STREAMS 7 14

A1 A2

OVERALL PI OF BOTH STREAMS IN MAIN SUBJECTS 44 45

OVERALL PI OF BOTH STREAMS INCLUDING AI 51 59

SCIENCE STREAM EXCLIDING AI 26 31

COMMERCE STREAM EXCLUDING AI 18 14



SCIENCE STREAM INCLIDING AI 30 40

COMMERCE STREAM INCLUDING AI 21 19



B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 TOTAL PI
11 1 1 2 1 0 25 74
1 1 3 1 1 0 13 70.19

12 2 4 3 2 0 38 72.7
7 3 3 2 0 0 25 75.5
5 1 0 1 0 0 25 86.5
4 1 1 0 0 0 14 83.04
3 5 0 0 0 0 11 75
2 3 7 1 1 0 21 66.07
0 0 1 1 0 0 4 68.75
0 0 2 0 1 0 3 41.67
0 0 3 1 1 0 7 57.14
1 1 2 0 0 0 10 82.5
3 1 0 1 0 0 13 81.73
0 1 2 1 2 0 13 71.15
2 1 1 2 1 1 13 63.46
3 3 2 2 1 1 25 72
3 1 0 1 0 0 13 81.73
6 4 2 3 1 1 38 75.33

B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 TOTAL PI
39 19 23 12 7 1 190 74.87
45 23 25 15 8 2 228 74.95
32 14 13 7 2 0 125 76.4
7 5 10 5 5 1 65 71.92



35 17 15 9 3 1 150 75.61
10 6 10 6 5 1 78 73.56



R No NAME OF THE STUDENT ENGLISH PHYSICS CHEMISTRY BIOLOGY
18619534 SHREEJA B KURIYAVAR 91 95 100 99
18619514 ABHAY GANARAJ 88 95 98 96
18619521 KRISHNAPRASAD SUNAGAR 92 83 91
18619517 ANN MICHELLE SIMON 94 83 96
18619533 SHRADDHA ITI 89 85 98 93
18619531 SHARV MALHOTRA 91 79 92
18619524 N TANMAIE 87 79 91
18619526 PRATIBHA R ASANGI 82 75 92 96
18619519 DANISH KUMAR K NAIDU 86 90 93 83
18619516 AKSHAY H TOGUNASI 89 70 74
18619527 RAKSHITHA S 86 64 83
18619535 SHRIGOURI D LINGADHAL 83 73 79 79
18619538 VARSHINI ASANGI 86 68 87 87
18619522 MEHAFOOZ S KASHMIR 67 77 87
18619528 S BHAVANA 85 62 86 89
18619529 S PAVAN KUMAR 82 72 73
18619520 HRUDIPRIYA SANDEEP KULKARNI 85 58 59 80
18619518 APOORVA N PARASHAR 91 71 75 78
18619532 SHOAIB AHMED SHIRAJUDDEN NASHIPUDI 80 64 81 86
18619525 NIKU KUMAR 60 66 80 66
18619530 SANJEEVANI 76 58 86 90
18619536 SRITEJ N VAIDYA 69 61 86
18619537 SUPREETA F ANGADI 82 69 84
18619515 AGRIMA T R 86 67 70 77
18619523 MOHAMMED FARHAN PATIL 83 59 74



COMP MATHS HINDI OUT OF 500 %
87 472 94.4
78 0 455 91

97 90 453 90.6
99 78 450 90

81 446 89.2
85 77 424 84.8
88 78 423 84.6

74 419 83.8
61 413 82.6

79 72 384 76.8
88 63 384 76.8

70 384 76.8
55 383 76.6

80 68 379 75.8
56 378 75.6

82 64 373 74.6
90 372 74.4

56 371 74.2
55 366 73.2

91 363 72.6
53 363 72.6

89 58 363 72.6
78 48 361 72.2

58 358 71.6
81 49 346 69.2



ENG HIN ECO BST ACC
18619549 M SHIVAM PANDEY 96 98 95 95
18619548 M ROHIT P H 94 92 93 92
18619543 F MANISHIKA A P 95 93 90 88
18619541 F JYOTSNA MAURYA 91 90 95 79
18619545 F NIMISHA SABU 90 90 91 68
18619540 M BHUVAN M SHALDAR 83 88 87 77
18619542 M KUSHAL SIDDNURKAR 73 88 91 82
18619546 F POOJA BHAJANTRI 87 78 84 68 64
18619539 F AMULYA ANAND KARAGUDARI 79 80 68 56
18619551 F SNEHA S PAWAR 73 78 69 70 51
18619550 M SHRISHANK S KULKARNI 66 81 54 51
18619544 M MAYUR PRASAD G 71 80 51 44
18619547 F PRIYANKA SHARANAPPA WADDAR 60 61 60 51 47

2024-25 COMMERCE STREAM 



IP OUT OF 500 % BANKING
97 481 96.2 98
97 468 93.6 92
99 465 93 93
98 453 90.6 90
95 434 86.8 90
97 432 86.4 88
93 427 85.4 88

- 381 76.2 84
89 372 74.4 80

- 341 68.2 69
81 333 66.6 81
84 330 66 80

- 279 55.8 60

2024-25 COMMERCE STREAM 
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